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Capitol City Championships 2018 - 4/16/2018 to 4/17/2018

Sponsored by Montgomery Academy

Montgomery Academy Track Facility

Meet Program - Field Day 2

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw (28)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 95'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Montgomery AScott, Hunt _________1

Montgomery AFiore, Phipps _________2

Montgomery AWhitt, Hudson _________3

Montgomery ARush, Trey _________4

Catholic - MCollett, Austin _________5

Montgomery AWhitt, Casey _________6

Montgomery AButler, Wilson _________7

Montgomery AKelly, Jackson _________8

Catholic - MFaucheux, John-David _________9

Saint JamesBeck, Tyler _________10

Montgomery AThomas, Sidney _________11

Alabama ChriSmith, Rex _________12

Lamp (LoveleHudson, Samuel _________13

Saint JamesWoodham, Bradley _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Montgomery ACooper, Jashawn _________1

Alabama ChriBurleson, Bryan _________2

Catholic - MSimmons, Byron _________3

Montgomery AWalker, Nigel _________4

Montgomery AWesthauser, Brett _________5

Montgomery ABeringer, George Porter _________6

Alabama ChriStrowbridge, Connor _________7

Lamp (LoveleCalloway, Michael _________8

Alabama ChriMissildine, McLeod _________9

Trinity PresNaugher, Elijah _________10

Lamp (LovelePeaspanen, Thomas _________11

Montgomery AScrews, Anderson _________12

Montgomery ARoth, Parker _________13

Trinity PresGrice, Carter _________14

Event  112   Girls Shot Put (17)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lamp (LovelePrice-Singleton, Ja'Kiya _________1

Lamp (LoveleRogers, Taylor _________2

Lamp (LoveleKelly, Amiyah _________3

Lamp (LoveleSims, Timia' _________4

Alabama ChriHagan, Jacque _________5

Catholic - MBach, Annie _________6

Alabama ChriVickers, Zaqueria _________7

Montgomery AHartley, Pierson _________8

Lamp (LoveleWeisenfeld, Caroline _________9

Lamp (LoveleRose, Essence _________10

Saint JamesHart, Sydney _________11

Lamp (LoveleWashington, Alayah _________12

Alabama ChriParker, Madison _________13

Montgomery AMcTier, Karrington _________14

Montgomery ARiley, Victoria _________15

Alabama ChriNelson, Timia _________16

Alabama ChriSewell, Mary Vander _________17

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump (14)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montgomery APemberton, Avery Arden _________1

Montgomery ABrown, Katie _________2

Alabama ChriRoberts, Valorie _________3

Montgomery AMartin, Laine _________4

Montgomery ABroach, Emma Grace _________5

Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________6

Saint JamesSkoneki, Annie _________7

Saint JamesMcNeill, Margaret Anne _________8

Montgomery ASylvest, Anne Carlson _________9

Lamp (LoveleChamnong, Emily _________10

Alabama ChriBroadie, Jameela _________11

Montgomery AThomas, Anaya _________12

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________13

Saint JamesDean, Logann _________14
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Capitol City Championships 2018 - 4/16/2018 to 4/17/2018

Sponsored by Montgomery Academy

Montgomery Academy Track Facility

Meet Program - Field Day 2

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (7)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 17'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Catholic - MChandler, Erazmus _________1

Montgomery APemberton, Lawson _________2

Catholic - MCleveland, Cephus _________3

Lamp (LovelePhung, Lance _________4

Catholic - MGalvin, Matthew _________5

Alabama ChriDauphin, Matthew _________6

Catholic - MEllis, Greg _________7

Event  214   Boys Javelin Throw (25)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Min Mark: 120'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Montgomery AStrickland, Jason _________1

Montgomery AScott, Hunt _________2

Montgomery AScrews, Anderson _________3

Montgomery AWhitt, Hudson _________4

Montgomery AButler, Wilson _________5

Montgomery AWhitt, Casey _________6

Montgomery AThomas, Sidney _________7

Montgomery AKelly, Jackson _________8

Montgomery AFiore, Phipps _________9

Montgomery ARush, Trey _________10

Saint JamesBeck, Tyler _________11

Saint JamesWhisenhunt, Alex _________12

Montgomery AWilson, David _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama ChriMcGuire, Trey _________1

Lamp (LoveleCalloway, Michael _________2

Trinity PresTymes, Jay _________3

Montgomery ARoth, Parker _________4

Lamp (LovelePeaspanen, Thomas _________5

Catholic - MCollett, Austin _________6

Alabama ChriWhitfield, Chase _________7

Alabama ChriAndress, Sam _________8

Alabama ChriHill, Jackson _________9

Trinity PresNaugher, Elijah _________10

Montgomery AWesthauser, Brett _________11

Montgomery ABeringer, George Porter _________12

Event  116   Girls High Jump (7)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Opening Height-4'2"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama ChriRoberts, Valorie _________1

Montgomery ABrown, Katie _________2

Montgomery AMarks, Stewart _________3

Alabama ChriChapman, Gabby _________4

Alabama ChriKing, Colden _________5

Catholic - MCochran, Isabelle _________6

Montgomery ABroach, Emma Grace _________7

Event  216   Boys High Jump (4)

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 4:15 PM
Opening Height- 5'4"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montgomery ALong, Cooper _________1

Catholic - MSimmons, Byron _________2

Lamp (LoveleWard, Adam _________3

Montgomery AKyser, Kyle _________4


